Ken Amundson
Scott Brown
Justin Drish
Jim Howell
Russel Koetz
Tim Macleod
Mark Mckay
*Mark White
Jack Witthaur

Mark Brenny
Eric Dusbabek
Mike Dusbabek
Larry Hovland
Camdyn Janacek
Keegan Janacek
*Chirs Swenson
Shawn Swenson

B TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 11
June 24", 2024
Pairings: 2vs 5 3vs1 4vs 6

Score: 116.7
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
12.33 8.2
22 2270 0.9
21 20.30 2.6
1544 6.0
19 21.00 2.1
18 16.67 5.1
17 18.60 3.8
22 1890 3.6
16 13.89 7.1
Score: 118.9
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
22 2010 2.7
22 2260 1.0
23 20.30 2.6
15 16.10 5.5
17 19.20 3.4
21 1990 29
19 22.00 1.4
22 20.00 2.8

Team 1: Clay Crushers

22.9
23.6

21.1
23.1
20.8
24.0
23.1

Team 2: Blind Shooters

24.0
23.0
24.0
20.5
20.4
23.9
20.4
24.0

Points: 2
New New
Avg Hdcp
12.33 8.2
2264 1.0
20.36 2.5
1544 6.0
20.82 2.2
16.86 5.0
18.45 3.9
19.18 34
1410 6.9

Points: 2
New New
Avg Hdcp
20.27 2.6
2255 1.0
20.55 24
16.00 5.6
19.00 3.5
1990 29
2173 1.6
2018 2.7

Total: 2
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
3 0 37
11 3 249
11 0 224
9 0 139
11 0 229
7 0 118
11 0 203
11 0 211
10 0 141
Total: 8
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
11 0 223
11 0 248
11 0 226
11 0 176
11 0 209
11 0 199
11 1 239
11 0 222



*Clayton Aswegan
Elena Aswegan
Laurie Aswegan
Randy Aswegan
John Hopps
Kevin K
Mitch Leibold
Derek Turnock

Luke Bojie
Jake Brausen
Brice Johnson
Chris Johnson
Dylan Kelly
*Josh Kelly
Dean R
Trevor Smith

B TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 11
June 24", 2024
Pairings: 2vs 5 3vs1 4vs 6

Team 3: Pigeon Dusters
Score: 109.8 Points: 0 Total: 0

Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total

24 23.00 0.7 240 23.09 0.6 11 2 254
12 1560 59 179 1527 6.1 11 0 168
19 1889 36 226 1890 3.6 10 0 189
0 0 0
1850 3.9 18.50 3.9 4 0 74
19 20.70 23 213 2055 24 11 0 226
23 2222 1.2 240 2230 1.2 10 1 223
15.17 6.2 15.17 6.2 6 0 91
Team 4: Wad Squad
Score: 119.7 Points: 2 Total: 6
Old Old New New Times Long

Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
21 20000 2.8 23.8 20.09 27 11 0 221
19.11 34 19.11 34 9 0 172
23 2110 2.0 240 2127 1.9 11 0 234
20 1810 4.1 240 1827 4.0 11 0 201
16 1444 6.7 227 1460 6.6 10 0 146
21 1570 58 240 16.18 55 11 0 178
1556 5.9 1556 5.9 9 0 140
21 1980 29 239 1991 29 11 0 219



Andrew .

Chris .

Frank .

Dan Anderson
*Trevor Gavin

Jake Koch

Andy Ramsden

Matt Snaza

Adrian .
Ashton .
Ben .
Curt.
Mesach .
*Pete Marsh
Steve Marsh
Nick Moen

Super Shooters:

None

B TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 11
June 24", 2024
Pairings: 2vs 5 3vs1 4vs 6

Score: 103.0
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
14 18.00 4.2
17 18.90 3.6
10 9.80 9.9
15 1410 6.9
18 20.80 2.2
18 2111 2.0
16 1790 4.3
17 19.89 2.9
Score: 112.4
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
19 19.70 3.0
21 2200 14
22 1790 4.3
13.33 7.5
18.43 3.9
20 19.60 3.1
18 20.00 2.8
19 21.30 1.9

Team 5: Non Binary Trigger

18.2
20.6
19.9
21.9
20.2
20.0
20.3
19.9

22.0
22.4
24.0

23.1
20.8
20.9

Points: 0
New New
Avg Hdcp
1764 45
18.73 3.7

9.82 9.9
1418 6.9
20.55 24
20.80 2.2
17.73 4.4
19.60 3.1

Team 6: Marsh Rats

Points: 0
New New
Avg Hdcp
19.64 3.1
21.88 1.5
18.27 4.0
13.33 7.5
1843 3.9
19.64 3.1
19.82 29
21.09 2.0

Total: 4
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
11 0 194
11 0 206
11 0 108
11 0 156
11 0 226
10 1 208
11 0 195
10 0 196
Total: 4
Times Long
Shot 25's Run Total
11 0 216
8 0 175
11 0 201
9 0 120
7 0 129
11 0 216
11 0 218
11 0 232



B TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 11
June 24", 2024
Pairings: 2vs 5 3vs1 4vs 6

B TPT 2024 Team Standings through week 11

Team 2  Blind Shooters 8.0
Team 4 Wad Squad 6.0
Team 6 Marsh Rats 4.0
Team 5 Non Binary Trigger 4.0
Team 1 Clay Crushers 2.0
Team 3  Pigeon Dusters 0.0



Shooter

Clayton Aswegan
Scott Brown

Eric Dusbabek
Chirs Swenson
Brice Johnson
Nick Moen
Russel Koetz
Kevin K

Mike Dusbabek
Trevor Gavin
Justin Drish
Mark Brenny
Mitch Leibold
Shawn Swenson
Luke Bojie
Trevor Smith
Steve Marsh
Adrian .

Pete Marsh
Mark White
Camdyn Janacek
Jake Koch

Chris .

Mark Mckay
Chris Johnson
Ben .

Keegan Janacek
Matt Snaza
Andy Ramsden
Andrew .

Laurie Aswegan
Josh Kelly

Larry Hovland
Ashton .

Jake Brausen
Elena Aswegan
Dan Anderson
Dylan Kelly

B TPT 2024 Total Target Leaders

Total

254
249
248
239
234
232
229
226
226
226
224
223
223
222
221
219
218
216
216
211
209
208
206
203
201
201
199
196
195
194
189
178
176
175
172
168
156
146

Through Week 11

Avg Rounds Straights Team

23.09
22.64
22.55
21.73
21.27
21.09
20.82
20.55
20.55
20.55
20.36
20.27
22.30
20.18
20.09
19.91
19.82
19.64
19.64
19.18
19.00
20.80
18.73
18.45
18.27
18.27
19.90
19.60
17.73
17.64
18.90
16.18
16.00
21.88
19.11
15.27
14.18
14.60

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
8

9

11
11
10
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Pigeon Dusters
Clay Crushers
Blind Shooters
Blind Shooters
Wad Squad

Marsh Rats

Clay Crushers
Pigeon Dusters
Blind Shooters
Non Binary Trigger
Clay Crushers
Blind Shooters
Pigeon Dusters
Blind Shooters
Wad Squad

Wad Squad

Marsh Rats

Marsh Rats

Marsh Rats

Clay Crushers
Blind Shooters
Non Binary Trigger
Non Binary Trigger
Clay Crushers
Wad Squad

Marsh Rats

Blind Shooters
Non Binary Trigger
Non Binary Trigger
Non Binary Trigger
Pigeon Dusters
Wad Squad

Blind Shooters
Marsh Rats

Wad Squad
Pigeon Dusters
Non Binary Trigger
Wad Squad



Jack Witthaur
Dean R

Jim Howell
Mesach .

Curt .

Tim Macleod
Frank .

Derek Turnock
John Hopps
Ken Amundson
Randy Aswegan

141
140
139
129
120
118
108
91

74

37

14.10
15.56
15.44
18.43
13.33
16.86
9.82

15.17
18.50
12.33
0.00
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Clay Crushers
Wad Squad
Clay Crushers
Marsh Rats
Marsh Rats
Clay Crushers
Non Binary Trigger
Pigeon Dusters
Pigeon Dusters
Clay Crushers
Pigeon Dusters
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